located in an area within a 5% to 10% band of radon potential.

As of 1st December 2025, the online SEPA flood risk map indicates that there are no specific
floor risks within a 25 metre radius of the property address.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£185,000 (One Hundred and Eighty-Five Thousand pounds)

Valuation (£) and market comments

As of 1st December 2025, our opinion of market value is £115,000 (One hundred and fifteen
thousand pounds assuming vacant possession. In our opinion the subjects would form suitable
mortgage security by a lending institution.

Report author: Gemma Bailey

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ